Dakal 2. liga dohravky + predehravky

Zlaty 60 - Pastelky 0:4 667-765 (0:3)
SKP Dacice - Svat’aci 2:2 727-771 (2:1)
Svatici - Vocasové 1:3 729-804 (1:2)
Tabulka:
1. Vohrabla 15 13 1 1 44.0:16,0 761 27
2. Garaznici 17 10 4 3 45 5:22,5 744 24
3. Vocasové 18 10 3 5 43,0:29,0 735 23
4., SKP Dacdice 18 9 3 6 41,0:31,0 719 21
5. Permonici 18 9 3 6 39,0:33,0 721 21
6. Svataci 19 9 3 7 40,5:35,5 732 21
7. Pastelky 18 8 0 10  36,5:355 710 16
8. Ventilatofi 16 7 0 9 29,5:345 710 14
9. Tragédi 17 5 2 10 28,0:40,0 683 12
10. Burza zatoka 18 3 3 12 23,0:49,0 701 9
11. Zlaty 60 18 1 2 15 14,0:58,0 642 4
Zlaty 60 667 0:4 765 Pastelky
(0:3)
BULICKOVA Marie 213 01 246 MUSIL Adam
KRATKA Jifi 234 0:1 255 KADLECOVA J,ana
FISER Petr 220 01 264 DOLEZALOVA Bira
SKP Dacice 727 2.2 771 Svat’aci
(2:1)
HANZALIK Drahoslav 241 1.0 236 HARUDOVA Marie
PRKNA Josef 270 1:0 243 KLIVAN Jan
NOVAK Milo§ 216 01 292 MATL Jaroslav
Svataci 729 1:3 804 Vocasové
(1:2)
KLIVAN Jan 239 0:1 269 BROZ Patrik
SABATKA Petr 228 0:1 277 VALENA Roman
MATL Jaroslav 262 1.0 258 NOVOTNY Roman
Poradi jednotlivcu:
jmé,no hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomérkuz. maximum
1. MATI,, Jaroslav Svat’aci 2719 1844 875 33 1/1 (292)
2. NOVAVK Tomas Pastelky 270,7 184,0 86,7 4,0 1/1 (276)
3. PAPEZ Jakub Vohrabla 267,5 1820 855 35 1/1 (283)
4. IVANIC Tomas Tragédi 262,6 1793 832 40 1/1 (282
5. CERN¥ Jifi ) Vohrabla 260,3 180,1 80,2 5,1 1/1 (303)
6. DOLEZALOVA Bara Pastelky 258,9 1759 830 5,2 1/1 (288)
7. POKORNY Michal Vohrabla 258,7 176,2 825 4,7 1/1 (299)
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VANEK Ondfej
LEBR Martin
DOLEZAL Ales
TINTERA David
PRKNA Josef
SVOBODOVA Michaela
HAVLAN Jifi
KLIVAN Jan
NOVOTNY Roman
SVOBODA Josef
NOVAK Milo§
WERNER Vladimir
JINDRA Tadeas
KADLECOVA Jana
KRCMARIK Lukas
MUSIL Adam
VEDRA Petr
MUSEL Vitézslav
NOVAK Milo§
HANZALIK Drahoslav
KOFRON Stanislav
VASNOVSKY Jiii
FEDERSEL Lubos
JAKUBEC Jifi
NAVRATIL Ladislav
KRIZOVA Véra
HARUDOVA Marie
SPRAVKA Jiii
SABATKA Petr
LEBR Ondtej
MUSIL Lubomir
KRATKA Jiti

FISER Petr
KVASNA
HRUZOVA Rozalie
TOCIK Marek
CHVOIJSIK Jakub
BREZINOVA Adéla
DOLEZALOVA Nada
VOBURKA Martin
PECHA Bohumil
STOLBA Robin
STRAKA Pavel
URBANKOVA Amalka
JANAK Matous
BULICKOVA Marie
KVASNA Lucie
HUSAK Vojta

Zisk bodUl pro druzstvo:

1.
2.
3.

jméno hrace
CERNY Jifi
VANEK Ondfej
MATL Jaroslav

Vocasové
Vocasové
Garaznici
Garaznici
Ventilatori
Ventilatori
SKP
Permonici
Garaznici
Svataci
Vocasové
Permonici
SKP
Permonici
Ventilatofi
Pastelky
Ventilatori
Pastelky
Permonici
SKP
Vocasové
SKP
Burza
Burza
Burza
Vohrabla
Tragédi
Permonici
Svat’aci
SKP
Svat’aci
Garaznici
Ventilatori
Zlaty 60
Zlaty 60
Burza
Pastelky
Vocasové
Tragédi
Pastelky
Svat’aci
Garaznici
Zlaty 60
Ventilatori
Tragédi
Pastelky
Pastelky
Zlaty 60
Pastelky
Tragédi

druzstvo
Vohrabla
Garaznici
Svataci

257,6 181,6
256,4 176,4
256,1 1727
2519 173,77
251,8 170,4
250,4 170,9
2498 1711
249,4 1743
248,5 167,0
2470 1701
243,3 166,5
243,1 169,8
2426 1644
241, 7 166,8
238,6 160,4
237,4 1648
237,3 1593
237,3 165,2
237,1 164,2
236,8 163,1
236,1 1643
235,6  165,0
235,3 1644
233,3 160,4
233,0 1579
232,8 1655
232,7 164,2
232,4 160,3
231,6  156,7
231,3  159,7
230,9 1574
229,9  158,7
226,8  155,3
2254  156,8
2236  157,8
223,0 1550
222,7 152,3
2225 158,1
219,7  153,7
2195 156,0
218,0 148,0
216,5 159,5
216,0 148,3
212,7 147,0
209,8 1458
205,0 142,0
194,4 1342
188,8 1323
177,0 1310
153,0 102,0
body  zéapasy

13,0 / 15

13,0 / 15

10,5 / 12
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68,6
65,9
68,0
70,3
64,4
66,1
63,5
70,0
57,0
67,8
65,7
64,0
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60,2
56,5
46,0
51,0
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. TINTERA David

. NOVOTNY Roman
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. JINDRA Tadeas

. SVOBODA Josef
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Pastelky
Garaznici
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Tragédi
Vocasové
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NeijlepSi vykony:

Vohrabla
Garaznici
Vohrabla
Vohrabla
Ventilatori
Vohrabla
Vocasové
Pastelky
Pastelky
Vocasové

845
844
825
812
806
806
804
794
792
789

CERNY Jiti
POKORNY Michal
VANEK Ondrej
POKORNY Michal
MATL Jaroslav
MATL Jaroslav
MATL Jaroslav

DOLEZALOVA Béra

NOVOTNY Roman
PAPEZ Jakub

Vohrabla
Vohrabla
Garaznici
Vohrabla
Svat’aci
Svat’aci
Svat’aci
Pastelky
Vocasové
Vohrabla

303
299
297
295
292
290
289
288
283
283






